Position

Public Works Director
Water/Sewer Utilities Director

Deputy Dir Pub Works-
Eng/Streets

Water/Sewer/Streets
Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Civil Engineer

Water Treatment Plant
Supervisor

Wwtp Supervisor

Senior Wtp Operator/Mechanic
Senior Wwtp Operator
Water/Swr Lead Worker

Fleet Maintenance Supervisor
Wtp Operator/Mechanic

Wtp Operator/Mechanic
Senior Wwtp Operator
Management Analyst
Environmental Lab Tech IlI
Wwtp Operator

Wwtp Operator

Wwtp Operator

Wwtp Operator

Equipment Mechanic
Water/Sewer Attendant I
Water/Sewer Attendant I
Water/Sewer Attendant I
Public Works Maintenance |
Equipment Mechanic

Senior Wwtp
Operator/Mechanic

Other Positions Held City

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah
Ukiah

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$188,998
$167,019
$134,656

$125,222

$111,440
$106,639

$95,247
$85,890
$83,832
$82,859
$77,118
$75,710
$73,029
$71,404
$69,243
$67,694
$67,320
$66,402
$65,207
$63,546
$63,421
$62,511
$60,129
$60,036
$59,153
$59,062
$56,647

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,945
$42,048
$47,480

$46,382

$32,554
$37,293

$43,731
$36,399
$25,745
$32,416
$31,665
$34,780
$33,676
$30,262
$18,962
$36,274
$26,469
$33,356
$27,604
$31,931
$27,275
$31,444
$26,042
$32,958
$32,898
$27,209
$11,111



Water/Sewer Attendant I
Street Sweeper Operator

Witp Operator/Mechanic
Water/Sewer Service Attendant
Administrative Secretary

Public Works Maintenance |
Water/Sewer Attendant |
Public Works Maintenance |
Public Works Maintenance |
Public Works Maintenance |
Water/Sewer Service Attendant
Public Works Maintenance |
Water/Sewer Attendant |
Water/Sewer Attendant |

Water/Sewer Attendant
(Seasonal)

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$54,177
$53,930
$52,728
$50,131
$48,978
$48,805
$47,521
$46,775
$46,167
$43,823
$41,213
$34,079
$24,633
$20,726
$10,899

$31,116
$25,170
$25,273
$29,938
$24,063
$24,952
$26,426
$29,857
$23,044
$22,283
$18,822
$21,693
$16,994
$12,662

$0



