Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Ukiah	Public Works	\$188,998	\$64,945
Water/Sewer Utilities Director		Ukiah	Public Works	\$167,019	\$42,048
Deputy Dir Pub Works- Eng/Streets		Ukiah	Public Works	\$134,656	\$47,480
Water/Sewer/Streets Maintenance Supervisor		Ukiah	Public Works	\$125,222	\$46,382
Senior Civil Engineer		Ukiah	Public Works	\$111,440	\$32,554
Water Treatment Plant Supervisor		Ukiah	Public Works	\$106,639	\$37,293
Wwtp Supervisor		Ukiah	Public Works	\$95,247	\$43,731
Senior Wtp Operator/Mechanic		Ukiah	Public Works	\$85,890	\$36,399
Senior Wwtp Operator		Ukiah	Public Works	\$83,832	\$25,745
Water/Swr Lead Worker		Ukiah	Public Works	\$82,859	\$32,416
Fleet Maintenance Supervisor		Ukiah	Public Works	\$77,118	\$31,665
Wtp Operator/Mechanic		Ukiah	Public Works	\$75,710	\$34,780
Wtp Operator/Mechanic		Ukiah	Public Works	\$73,029	\$33,676
Senior Wwtp Operator		Ukiah	Public Works	\$71,404	\$30,262
Management Analyst		Ukiah	Public Works	\$69,243	\$18,962
Environmental Lab Tech III		Ukiah	Public Works	\$67,694	\$36,274
Wwtp Operator		Ukiah	Public Works	\$67,320	\$26,469
Wwtp Operator		Ukiah	Public Works	\$66,402	\$33,356
Wwtp Operator		Ukiah	Public Works	\$65,207	\$27,604
Wwtp Operator		Ukiah	Public Works	\$63,546	\$31,931
Equipment Mechanic		Ukiah	Public Works	\$63,421	\$27,275
Water/Sewer Attendant II		Ukiah	Public Works	\$62,511	\$31,444
Water/Sewer Attendant II		Ukiah	Public Works	\$60,129	\$26,042
Water/Sewer Attendant II		Ukiah	Public Works	\$60,036	\$32,958
Public Works Maintenance II		Ukiah	Public Works	\$59,153	\$32,898
Equipment Mechanic		Ukiah	Public Works	\$59,062	\$27,209
Senior Wwtp Operator/Mechanic		Ukiah	Public Works	\$56,647	\$11,111

Water/Sewer Attendant II	Ukiah	Public Works	\$54,177	\$31,116
Street Sweeper Operator	Ukiah	Public Works	\$53,930	\$25,170
Wtp Operator/Mechanic	Ukiah	Public Works	\$52,728	\$25,273
Water/Sewer Service Attendant	Ukiah	Public Works	\$50,131	\$29,938
Administrative Secretary	Ukiah	Public Works	\$48,978	\$24,063
Public Works Maintenance I	Ukiah	Public Works	\$48,805	\$24,952
Water/Sewer Attendant I	Ukiah	Public Works	\$47,521	\$26,426
Public Works Maintenance I	Ukiah	Public Works	\$46,775	\$29,857
Public Works Maintenance I	Ukiah	Public Works	\$46,167	\$23,044
Public Works Maintenance I	Ukiah	Public Works	\$43,823	\$22,283
Water/Sewer Service Attendant	Ukiah	Public Works	\$41,213	\$18,822
Public Works Maintenance I	Ukiah	Public Works	\$34,079	\$21,693
Water/Sewer Attendant I	Ukiah	Public Works	\$24,633	\$16,994
Water/Sewer Attendant I	Ukiah	Public Works	\$20,726	\$12,662
Water/Sewer Attendant (Seasonal)	Ukiah	Public Works	\$10,899	\$0